
2023-2024 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - LISTENING SKILLS
Listening Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Frisco Griffin MS Ayan Arvind, Swas Parimi, Charlotte Cowle 5A 9 153
2 Nazareth MS Hadlee Hoelting, Kesley Kleman, Blakely Kleman 1A 4 139
3 Olney MS Kate Santibenez, Laney Kimbro, Zachary Baran 2A 9 135
4 Era MS Ellie Tuggle, Josiah Riley, McKinley Austin 2A 13 135
5 Callisburg MS Alexie Lemons, Zane Smith, Kaleb Mendoza 3A 10 134
6 Grady MS Brock Hamilton, Isaak Fehr , Oliver Hernandez 1A 8 134
7 Eldorado MS Dash Rudewick, Lexi Luna, Willow McSherry 2A 7 124
8 Seymour MS Micah Willden, Jayden Gusman, Jentry Bibb 2A 9 117
9 White Oak MS Jaxon Hale, Mary Rector, Mary Beth Moore 3A 15 113
10 Archer City MS Coy Sherrill, Avery Sherrill, Rigen Merkle 2A 9 108
11 Muenster MS Jayden Lutkenhaus, McGara Patterson, Maci Coker 2A 13 97
12 Groveton MS Sophia Cathey, Meredith Love, Justin Hernandez-Nunez 2A 20 89
13 Chireno MS Kenadee Arclese, Trystan Reid, Ava Rico 2A 24 81
14 Amarillo River Road MS Braydon Perry, Greyson Cowan, Isaiah Hernandez 3A 1 80
15 Fort Worth Riverside MS Emanuel Escalante, Gabriel Sigala Saldivor, Lilyanah Garcia 4A 9 73
16 Wink MS Aubree Sanford, Myleigh Ramey, Briella Ramey 2A 6 71
17 Gladewater Sabine MS Ava Hutcheson, Brantley Voss, Alice Gibson 3A 15 64
18 Sonora MS Jennifer Arredondo, Alexis Lugo, Lily Ramirez 2A 7 54
19 Motley County MS Gabby Glass, Bethani Cates, Rowdy Mendolla 1A 5 39
20 Grand Saline MS Emmit Foster, Zoie Baker, Mikayla Burns 3A 12 -24



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Hadlee Hoelting, Kesley Kleman, Blakely Kleman 1A 4 139
2 Grady MS Brock Hamilton, Isaak Fehr , Oliver Hernandez 1A 8 134
3 Motley County MS Gabby Glass, Bethani Cates, Rowdy Mendolla 1A 5 39



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Kate Santibenez, Laney Kimbro, Zachary Baran 2A 9 135
2 Era MS Ellie Tuggle, Josiah Riley, McKinley Austin 2A 13 135
3 Eldorado MS Dash Rudewick, Lexi Luna, Willow McSherry 2A 7 124
4 Seymour MS Micah Willden, Jayden Gusman, Jentry Bibb 2A 9 117
5 Archer City MS Coy Sherrill, Avery Sherrill, Rigen Merkle 2A 9 108
6 Muenster MS Jayden Lutkenhaus, McGara Patterson, Maci Coker 2A 13 97
7 Groveton MS Sophia Cathey, Meredith Love, Justin Hernandez-Nunez 2A 20 89
8 Chireno MS Kenadee Arclese, Trystan Reid, Ava Rico 2A 24 81
9 Wink MS Aubree Sanford, Myleigh Ramey, Briella Ramey 2A 6 71
10 Sonora MS Jennifer Arredondo, Alexis Lugo, Lily Ramirez 2A 7 54



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Alexie Lemons, Zane Smith, Kaleb Mendoza 3A 10 134
2 White Oak MS Jaxon Hale, Mary Rector, Mary Beth Moore 3A 15 113
3 Amarillo River Road MS Braydon Perry, Greyson Cowan, Isaiah Hernandez 3A 1 80
4 Gladewater Sabine MS Ava Hutcheson, Brantley Voss, Alice Gibson 3A 15 64
5 Grand Saline MS Emmit Foster, Zoie Baker, Mikayla Burns 3A 12 -24



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Fort Worth Riverside MS Emanuel Escalante, Gabriel Sigala Saldivor, Lilyanah Garcia 4A 9 73



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Frisco Griffin MS Ayan Arvind, Swas Parimi, Charlotte Cowle 5A 9 153



Listening Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ayan Arvind Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 62
2 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 57
3 Jaxon Hale White Oak MS 3A 15 6 55
3 Swas Parimi Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 55
5 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 53
5 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 53
7 Ellie Tuggle Era MS 2A 13 5 50
7 Alexie Lemons Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 50
7 Aubree Sanford Wink MS 2A 6 6 50
10 Dash Rudewick Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 48
11 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
11 Micah Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 47
13 Braydon Perry Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 46
14 Isaak Fehr Grady MS 1A 8 6 45
15 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 44
15 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 44
17 Josiah Riley Era MS 2A 13 6 43
17 Zane Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 43
19 McKinley Austin Era MS 2A 13 5 42
19 Coy Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 42
19 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 42
22 Kaleb Mendoza Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 41
23 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
23 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
23 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
23 Emanuel Escalante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 40
23 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 40
28 Lexi Luna Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 39
29 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 6 37
29 Willow McSherry Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 37
31 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 36
31 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
31 Jayden Gusman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 36



31 Easton Miller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
31 Charlotte Cowle Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 36
31 Sophia Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 5 36
37 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
38 Jentry Bibb Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
38 Savannah Griffin Era MS 2A 13 5 34
40 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 33
40 Avery Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 5 33
40 Rigen Merkle Archer City MS 2A 9 6 33
40 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 33
40 Olivia Ermis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
45 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 32
45 Mary Rector White Oak MS 3A 15 6 32
47 Daphne Granado Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 31
48 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 29
48 Kenadee Arclese Chireno MS 2A 24 6 29
50 Emma Teague Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 28
51 Trystan Reid Chireno MS 2A 24 6 27
52 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 26
52 Mary Beth Moore White Oak MS 3A 15 6 26
52 Hunter Johnson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 26
55 Jennifer Arredondo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 25
55 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
55 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 25
55 Ava Rico Chireno MS 2A 24 6 25
55 Ada Roberts Chireno MS 2A 24 6 25
55 Aaliyah Heth Chireno MS 2A 24 5 25
55 Harper Mangold Holliday MS 3A 7 6 25
62 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 24
62 Greyson Cowan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 24
62 Aliyah Vasquez Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 24
65 Ava Hutcheson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 23
65 Brantley Voss Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 23
67 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
67 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 22
67 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 22



67 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 22
67 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 22
72 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 21
73 Esmerelda Lafuente Era MS 2A 13 6 20
74 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
74 Juliet Neighbors Era MS 2A 13 5 19
76 Karli Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 18
76 Gabriel Sigala Saldivor Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 18
76 Alice Gibson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 18
79 Chevy Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 17
79 Bailey Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
79 Alexis Lugo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 17
79 Cylar Kemp Muenster MS 2A 13 6 17
83 Lilyanah Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 15
83 Jesse Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 15
85 Clara Shawver Archer City MS 2A 9 5 14
85 Layla Permenter Chireno MS 2A 24 6 14
87 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
88 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 12
88 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 12
90 Zerah Ridenour Archer City MS 2A 9 5 11
90 Myleigh Ramey Wink MS 2A 6 6 11
92 Isaiah Hernandez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 10
92 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 10
92 Sophia Garcia Sonora MS 2A 7 6 10
92 Emmit Foster Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 10
92 Briella Ramey Wink MS 2A 6 5 10
92 Alyssa Flores Wink MS 2A 6 5 10
92 Rylee Mills Chireno MS 2A 24 5 10
99 Natalie Harvey Seymour MS 2A 9 6 9
99 Charlee Rhodes Holliday MS 3A 7 6 9
101 Bethani Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 5 8
102 Aubree Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 6 6
103 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 5
103 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 5
105 Jonathan Canava Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4



106 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 3
106 Dalilah Hernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 5 3
106 Kayden Patlan Sonora MS 2A 7 5 3
109 Gracey Cline Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 -6
110 Serena De La Fuentes Wink MS 2A 6 5 -8
111 Zaylee Wilkerson Motley County MS 1A 5 5 -10
111 Thalyana Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -10
113 Zoie Baker Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -17
113 Mikayla Burns Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -17



Listening Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 57
2 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 53
3 Isaak Fehr Grady MS 1A 8 6 45
4 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 42
5 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 40
6 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 36
7 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 33
8 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 26
9 Bethani Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 5 8
10 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 5
11 Zaylee Wilkerson Motley County MS 1A 5 5 -10



Listening Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 53
2 Ellie Tuggle Era MS 2A 13 5 50
2 Aubree Sanford Wink MS 2A 6 6 50
4 Dash Rudewick Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 48
5 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
5 Micah Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 47
7 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 44
7 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 44
9 Josiah Riley Era MS 2A 13 6 43
10 McKinley Austin Era MS 2A 13 5 42
10 Coy Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 42
12 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
12 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
12 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
15 Lexi Luna Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 39
16 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 6 37
16 Willow McSherry Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 37
18 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
18 Jayden Gusman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 36
18 Sophia Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 5 36
21 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
22 Jentry Bibb Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
22 Savannah Griffin Era MS 2A 13 5 34
24 Avery Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 5 33
24 Rigen Merkle Archer City MS 2A 9 6 33
24 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 33
24 Olivia Ermis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
28 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 32
29 Daphne Granado Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 31
30 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 29
30 Kenadee Arclese Chireno MS 2A 24 6 29
32 Trystan Reid Chireno MS 2A 24 6 27
33 Jennifer Arredondo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 25



33 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
33 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 25
33 Ava Rico Chireno MS 2A 24 6 25
33 Ada Roberts Chireno MS 2A 24 6 25
33 Aaliyah Heth Chireno MS 2A 24 5 25
39 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 24
39 Aliyah Vasquez Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 24
41 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
41 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 22
41 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 22
41 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 22
41 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 22
46 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 21
47 Esmerelda Lafuente Era MS 2A 13 6 20
48 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
48 Juliet Neighbors Era MS 2A 13 5 19
50 Karli Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 18
51 Chevy Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 17
51 Bailey Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
51 Alexis Lugo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 17
51 Cylar Kemp Muenster MS 2A 13 6 17
55 Clara Shawver Archer City MS 2A 9 5 14
55 Layla Permenter Chireno MS 2A 24 6 14
57 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
58 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 12
58 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 12
60 Zerah Ridenour Archer City MS 2A 9 5 11
60 Myleigh Ramey Wink MS 2A 6 6 11
62 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 10
62 Sophia Garcia Sonora MS 2A 7 6 10
62 Briella Ramey Wink MS 2A 6 5 10
62 Alyssa Flores Wink MS 2A 6 5 10
62 Rylee Mills Chireno MS 2A 24 5 10
67 Natalie Harvey Seymour MS 2A 9 6 9
68 Aubree Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 6 6
69 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 5



70 Jonathan Canava Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4
71 Dalilah Hernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 5 3
71 Kayden Patlan Sonora MS 2A 7 5 3
73 Serena De La Fuentes Wink MS 2A 6 5 -8
74 Thalyana Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -10



Listening Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jaxon Hale White Oak MS 3A 15 6 55
2 Alexie Lemons Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 50
3 Braydon Perry Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 46
4 Zane Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 43
5 Kaleb Mendoza Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 41
6 Easton Miller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
7 Mary Rector White Oak MS 3A 15 6 32
8 Mary Beth Moore White Oak MS 3A 15 6 26
9 Harper Mangold Holliday MS 3A 7 6 25
10 Greyson Cowan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 24
11 Ava Hutcheson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 23
11 Brantley Voss Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 23
13 Alice Gibson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 18
14 Isaiah Hernandez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 10
14 Emmit Foster Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 10
16 Charlee Rhodes Holliday MS 3A 7 6 9
17 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 3
18 Gracey Cline Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 -6
19 Zoie Baker Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -17
19 Mikayla Burns Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -17



Listening Skills (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emanuel Escalante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 40
2 Gabriel Sigala Saldivor Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 18
3 Lilyanah Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 15
3 Jesse Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 15



Listening Skills (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ayan Arvind Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 62
2 Swas Parimi Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 55
3 Charlotte Cowle Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 36
4 Emma Teague Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 28
5 Hunter Johnson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 26



Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 57
2 Ellie Tuggle Era MS 2A 13 5 50
3 Dash Rudewick Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 48
4 McKinley Austin Era MS 2A 13 5 42
4 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 42
6 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 40
7 Sophia Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 5 36
8 Savannah Griffin Era MS 2A 13 5 34
9 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 33
9 Avery Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 5 33
9 Olivia Ermis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
12 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 29
13 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 26
14 Jennifer Arredondo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 25
14 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 25
14 Aaliyah Heth Chireno MS 2A 24 5 25
17 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 24
18 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 22
18 McGara Patterson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 22
20 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 21
21 Juliet Neighbors Era MS 2A 13 5 19
22 Karli Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 18
23 Clara Shawver Archer City MS 2A 9 5 14
24 Zerah Ridenour Archer City MS 2A 9 5 11
25 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 10
25 Briella Ramey Wink MS 2A 6 5 10
25 Alyssa Flores Wink MS 2A 6 5 10
25 Rylee Mills Chireno MS 2A 24 5 10
29 Bethani Cates Motley County MS 1A 5 5 8
30 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 5
30 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 5
32 Dalilah Hernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 5 3
32 Kayden Patlan Sonora MS 2A 7 5 3



34 Serena De La Fuentes Wink MS 2A 6 5 -8
35 Zaylee Wilkerson Motley County MS 1A 5 5 -10
35 Thalyana Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -10



Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ayan Arvind Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 62
2 Jaxon Hale White Oak MS 3A 15 6 55
2 Swas Parimi Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 55
4 Brock Hamilton Grady MS 1A 8 6 53
4 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 53
6 Alexie Lemons Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 50
6 Aubree Sanford Wink MS 2A 6 6 50
8 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
8 Micah Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 47
10 Braydon Perry Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 46
11 Isaak Fehr Grady MS 1A 8 6 45
12 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 44
12 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 44
14 Josiah Riley Era MS 2A 13 6 43
14 Zane Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 43
16 Coy Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 6 42
17 Kaleb Mendoza Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 41
18 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
18 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
18 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
18 Emanuel Escalante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 40
22 Lexi Luna Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 39
23 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 6 37
23 Willow McSherry Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 37
25 Oliver Hernandez Grady MS 1A 8 6 36
25 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
25 Jayden Gusman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 36
25 Easton Miller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
25 Charlotte Cowle Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 36
30 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
31 Jentry Bibb Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
32 Rigen Merkle Archer City MS 2A 9 6 33
32 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 33



34 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 32
34 Mary Rector White Oak MS 3A 15 6 32
36 Daphne Granado Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 31
37 Kenadee Arclese Chireno MS 2A 24 6 29
38 Emma Teague Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 28
39 Trystan Reid Chireno MS 2A 24 6 27
40 Mary Beth Moore White Oak MS 3A 15 6 26
40 Hunter Johnson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 26
42 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
42 Ava Rico Chireno MS 2A 24 6 25
42 Ada Roberts Chireno MS 2A 24 6 25
42 Harper Mangold Holliday MS 3A 7 6 25
46 Greyson Cowan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 24
46 Aliyah Vasquez Eldorado MS 2A 7 6 24
48 Ava Hutcheson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 23
48 Brantley Voss Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 23
50 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
50 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 22
50 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 22
53 Esmerelda Lafuente Era MS 2A 13 6 20
54 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
55 Gabriel Sigala Saldivor Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 18
55 Alice Gibson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 18
57 Chevy Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 17
57 Bailey Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
57 Alexis Lugo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 17
57 Cylar Kemp Muenster MS 2A 13 6 17
61 Lilyanah Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 15
61 Jesse Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 15
63 Layla Permenter Chireno MS 2A 24 6 14
64 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
65 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 12
65 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 12
67 Myleigh Ramey Wink MS 2A 6 6 11
68 Isaiah Hernandez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 10
68 Sophia Garcia Sonora MS 2A 7 6 10



68 Emmit Foster Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 10
71 Natalie Harvey Seymour MS 2A 9 6 9
71 Charlee Rhodes Holliday MS 3A 7 6 9
73 Aubree Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 6 6
74 Jonathan Canava Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4
75 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 3
76 Gracey Cline Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 -6
77 Zoie Baker Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -17
77 Mikayla Burns Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -17



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Will Caffey, Bennett Powers, Logan Norris 2A 9 212
2 Grady MS Kipton Wiebe, Patton Wagner, Elario Mendoza 1A 8 209
3 Nazareth MS Averi Birkenfeld, Collin Kimball, McKinley Moore 1A 4 202
4 Frisco Griffin MS Sristi Sahoo, Saisamarth Vempati, Ian Dawson 5A 9 191
5 Mart MS Jarrett Hanna, Kaylin Wilton, DeMorris Rhodes 2A 18 185
6 Amarillo River Road MS Gracie Froneman, Corbin Lawson, Jacob Brown 3A 1 182
7 Muenster MS Stockton Bryson, Ayden Schad, Clara Bindel 2A 13 174
8 Lindsay MS Isaac Reiter, Audrey Rinner, Tin Nguyen 2A 13 174
9 Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Rocco Bergara, Luis Avalos 3A 10 173
10 Callisburg MS Mara Noble, Kaegan Morrow, Emily Solis 3A 10 167
11 Sonora MS Kynlie Gonzales, Presley Mayfield, Peyton Taylor 2A 7 166
12 White Oak MS Carter Gilbreath, Emory Morris, Piper Watson 3A 15 165
13 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Maximilian Lange, Jayden Ralston, Landon Cruz 3A 4 142
14 Whitesboro MS Layla Carey, Clara Bitros, Mary Gruhn 3A 10 121
15 Hillsboro MS Jaylie Morris, Emily Serano, TeMerrow King 4A 10 120
16 Grand Saline MS Francis Pehle, Chevie Wilson, Maggie Jones 3A 12 118
17 Eldorado MS Mirella Martinez, Daniella Martinez, Kassandra Trevino 2A 7 114
18 Gladewater Sabine MS Chandler Miller, Mia Kaufman, Elizabeth (Gracie) Peery 3A 15 110
19 Fort Worth Riverside MS Gabriela Castillo, Blanca Cante, Emmalee Garcia 4A 9 103



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Kipton Wiebe, Patton Wagner, Elario Mendoza 1A 8 209
2 Nazareth MS Averi Birkenfeld, Collin Kimball, McKinley Moore 1A 4 202



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Will Caffey, Bennett Powers, Logan Norris 2A 9 212
2 Mart MS Jarrett Hanna, Kaylin Wilton, DeMorris Rhodes 2A 18 185
3 Muenster MS Stockton Bryson, Ayden Schad, Clara Bindel 2A 13 174
4 Lindsay MS Isaac Reiter, Audrey Rinner, Tin Nguyen 2A 13 174
5 Sonora MS Kynlie Gonzales, Presley Mayfield, Peyton Taylor 2A 7 166
6 Eldorado MS Mirella Martinez, Daniella Martinez, Kassandra Trevino 2A 7 114



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Amarillo River Road MS Gracie Froneman, Corbin Lawson, Jacob Brown 3A 1 182
2 Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Rocco Bergara, Luis Avalos 3A 10 173
3 Callisburg MS Mara Noble, Kaegan Morrow, Emily Solis 3A 10 167
4 White Oak MS Carter Gilbreath, Emory Morris, Piper Watson 3A 15 165
5 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Maximilian Lange, Jayden Ralston, Landon Cruz 3A 4 142
6 Whitesboro MS Layla Carey, Clara Bitros, Mary Gruhn 3A 10 121
7 Grand Saline MS Francis Pehle, Chevie Wilson, Maggie Jones 3A 12 118
8 Gladewater Sabine MS Chandler Miller, Mia Kaufman, Elizabeth (Gracie) Peery 3A 15 110



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Jaylie Morris, Emily Serano, TeMerrow King 4A 10 120
2 Fort Worth Riverside MS Gabriela Castillo, Blanca Cante, Emmalee Garcia 4A 9 103



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Frisco Griffin MS Sristi Sahoo, Saisamarth Vempati, Ian Dawson 5A 9 191



Listening Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 75
1 Maximilian Lange Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 75
1 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 75
4 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 70
4 Aisha Rahman Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 70
4 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 70
4 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 70
4 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 70
4 Sristi Sahoo Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 70
4 Saisamarth Vempati Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 70
4 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
12 Francis Pehle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 69
13 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 67
13 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 67
13 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 67
16 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 65
16 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 65
16 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 65
16 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 65
16 Leah Hutchinson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 65
21 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 64
21 Elario Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 64
21 Carter Gilbreath White Oak MS 3A 15 8 64
24 Mara Noble Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
24 Addie Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 8 63
26 Emory Morris White Oak MS 3A 15 8 62
27 Kaegan Morrow Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 60
28 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 59
28 Corbin Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 59
30 Jacob Brown Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 58
30 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 58
30 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 58
33 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 57



33 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 57
35 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 56
36 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 55
36 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 55
36 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 55
39 Luis Avalos Ponder MS 3A 10 8 54
39 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 54
41 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
42 Ian Dawson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 51
42 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
44 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 50
44 Presley Mayfield Sonora MS 2A 7 8 50
44 Aaron Bacon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
44 Jaylie Morris Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 50
48 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 8 49
48 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 49
50 Tin Nguyen Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 48
51 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
51 Gabriela Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 47
53 Emily Serano Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 45
53 Jasmine Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 7 45
55 Mirella Martinez Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 44
55 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 8 44
55 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
58 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 43
59 Chandler Miller Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 42
59 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 42
59 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 42
62 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 40
62 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 40
64 Piper Watson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 39
65 Daniella Martinez Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 37
65 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
65 Sage Lee Muenster MS 2A 13 7 37
65 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
69 Mia Kaufman Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 36



69 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
69 Levi Shaw White Oak MS 3A 15 7 36
69 Taran Green White Oak MS 3A 15 8 36
73 Elizabeth King Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 35
73 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 35
75 Wyatt LaRue Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
76 Kassandra Trevino Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 33
77 Elizabeth (Gracie) Peery Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 32
77 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 7 32
79 Damin Richardson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 31
80 Blanca Cante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 29
81 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 28
82 Landon Cruz Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 27
82 Kaaliyah Wheat Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 27
82 Nandan Salandri Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 27
82 Emmalee Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 27
86 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 26
87 TeMerrow King Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 25
87 Noah Murillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 25
87 Dallas Wallace White Oak MS 3A 15 7 25
90 Jayden Reynolds Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
91 Sage Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 22
92 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
92 Maggie Jones Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 21
94 Miranda Lopez Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 20
94 Katie Green Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 20
96 Ashten Abercrombie Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 18
97 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 15
98 Karina Simon Garcia Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 10
99 Alexis Savallo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 7
100 Stephany Najera Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 5
101 Mariah Harrison Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -20



Listening Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 75
2 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 70
2 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
4 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 67
5 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 65
6 Elario Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 64
7 Addie Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 8 63
8 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 59
9 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 58
9 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 58
11 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 57
12 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 54
13 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
14 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 42



Listening Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 75
2 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 70
2 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 70
2 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 70
5 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 67
5 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 67
7 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 65
7 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 65
7 Leah Hutchinson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 65
10 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 56
11 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 55
11 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 55
13 Presley Mayfield Sonora MS 2A 7 8 50
13 Aaron Bacon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
15 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 8 49
15 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 49
17 Tin Nguyen Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 48
18 Jasmine Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 7 45
19 Mirella Martinez Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 44
19 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 8 44
21 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 43
22 Daniella Martinez Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 37
22 Sage Lee Muenster MS 2A 13 7 37
24 Elizabeth King Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 35
25 Kassandra Trevino Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 33
26 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 7 32
27 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 26
28 Noah Murillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 25
29 Jayden Reynolds Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
30 Sage Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 22
31 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 15



Listening Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Maximilian Lange Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 75
2 Francis Pehle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 69
3 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 65
4 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 64
4 Carter Gilbreath White Oak MS 3A 15 8 64
6 Mara Noble Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
7 Emory Morris White Oak MS 3A 15 8 62
8 Kaegan Morrow Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 60
9 Corbin Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 59
10 Jacob Brown Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 58
11 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 55
12 Luis Avalos Ponder MS 3A 10 8 54
13 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
14 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
15 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
16 Chandler Miller Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 42
16 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 42
18 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 40
18 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 40
20 Piper Watson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 39
21 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
21 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
23 Mia Kaufman Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 36
23 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
23 Levi Shaw White Oak MS 3A 15 7 36
23 Taran Green White Oak MS 3A 15 8 36
27 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 35
28 Wyatt LaRue Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
29 Elizabeth (Gracie) Peery Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 32
30 Damin Richardson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 31
31 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 28
32 Landon Cruz Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 27
32 Kaaliyah Wheat Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 27



34 Dallas Wallace White Oak MS 3A 15 7 25
35 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
35 Maggie Jones Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 21
37 Katie Green Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 20
38 Ashten Abercrombie Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 18
39 Alexis Savallo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 7



Listening Skills (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jaylie Morris Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 50
2 Gabriela Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 47
3 Emily Serano Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 45
4 Blanca Cante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 29
5 Emmalee Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 27
6 TeMerrow King Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 25
7 Miranda Lopez Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 20
8 Karina Simon Garcia Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 10
9 Stephany Najera Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 5
10 Mariah Harrison Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -20



Listening Skills (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sristi Sahoo Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 70
1 Saisamarth Vempati Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 70
3 Ian Dawson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 51
4 Nandan Salandri Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 27



Listening Skills (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aisha Rahman Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 70
2 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 57
3 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 50



Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aisha Rahman Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 70
1 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 70
1 Saisamarth Vempati Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 70
4 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 67
5 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 65
6 Elario Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 64
7 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 59
8 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 57
9 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 56
10 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 54
11 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
12 Aaron Bacon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
13 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 49
14 Tin Nguyen Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 48
15 Gabriela Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 47
16 Emily Serano Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 45
16 Jasmine Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 7 45
18 Mirella Martinez Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 44
19 Chandler Miller Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 42
19 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 42
21 Piper Watson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 39
22 Sage Lee Muenster MS 2A 13 7 37
23 Levi Shaw White Oak MS 3A 15 7 36
24 Wyatt LaRue Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
25 Elizabeth (Gracie) Peery Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 32
25 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 7 32
27 Blanca Cante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 29
28 Landon Cruz Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 27
28 Nandan Salandri Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 27
28 Emmalee Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 27
31 TeMerrow King Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 25
31 Noah Murillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 25
31 Dallas Wallace White Oak MS 3A 15 7 25



34 Jayden Reynolds Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
35 Sage Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 22
36 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
36 Maggie Jones Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 21
38 Katie Green Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 20
39 Ashten Abercrombie Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 18
40 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 15
41 Karina Simon Garcia Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 10
42 Mariah Harrison Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -20



Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 75
1 Maximilian Lange Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 75
1 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 75
4 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 70
4 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 70
4 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 70
4 Sristi Sahoo Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 70
4 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
9 Francis Pehle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 69
10 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 67
10 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 67
12 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 65
12 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 65
12 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 65
12 Leah Hutchinson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 65
16 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 64
16 Carter Gilbreath White Oak MS 3A 15 8 64
18 Mara Noble Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
18 Addie Peugh Grady MS 1A 8 8 63
20 Emory Morris White Oak MS 3A 15 8 62
21 Kaegan Morrow Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 60
22 Corbin Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 59
23 Jacob Brown Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 58
23 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 58
23 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 58
26 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 57
27 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 55
27 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 55
27 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 55
30 Luis Avalos Ponder MS 3A 10 8 54
31 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
32 Ian Dawson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 51
33 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 50



33 Presley Mayfield Sonora MS 2A 7 8 50
33 Jaylie Morris Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 50
36 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 8 49
37 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
38 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 8 44
38 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
40 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 43
41 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 42
42 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 40
42 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 40
44 Daniella Martinez Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 37
44 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
44 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
47 Mia Kaufman Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 36
47 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
47 Taran Green White Oak MS 3A 15 8 36
50 Elizabeth King Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 35
50 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 35
52 Kassandra Trevino Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 33
53 Damin Richardson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 31
54 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 28
55 Kaaliyah Wheat Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 27
56 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 26
57 Miranda Lopez Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 20
58 Alexis Savallo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 7
59 Stephany Najera Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 5


